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Antioch University Seattle

2326 6th Avenue, Seattle, WA  98121  FAX  206-268-4999

Robert Delisle

Interim Director, Center for Programs in Education

206-268-4608

rdelisle@antiochsea.edu
Gerri Douglass

Chair, Bachelors of Arts Completion with Teacher Preparation

206-268-4618

gdouglass@antiochsea.edu
Argosy University, Seattle

2601-A Elliott Avenue, Seattle, WA  98121  FAX  206 283-5777
Leslie A. Oja, 

Chair, School of Education & Human Development

Office: 206 288-5761

loja@argosyu.edu

Central Washington University

College of Education and Professional Studies

400 East University Way, Ellensburg, WA  98926-7415  FAX  509-963-1049

Rebecca S. Bowers

Dean, College of Education & Professional Studies

509-963-1411/1410

bowersr@cwu.edu
Connie Lambert

Associate Dean, College of Education & Professional Studies

509-963-2668

FAX  509-963-1049

lambert@cwu.edu
C. Rexton Lynn

Director, Field Supervision

509-963-1962

FAX  509-963-1452

lynnr@cwu.edu
Steve Schmitz

Chair, Department of Education

509-963-1425

schmitzs@cwu.edu
City University

11900 NE 1st St,  Bellevue, WA  98005  FAX  425-709-5364

Margaret Davis

Dean, Gordon Albright School of Education

1-800-426-5596 ext 5412

mdavis@cityu.edu
Marge Chow

Director, Master in Teaching Program

1-800-426-5596 ext 5411  

mchow@cityu.edu
Calvin Kam

Senior Faculty, MIT

1-800-426-5596, ext. 5434

ckam@cityu.edu
Pat Naughton

Senior Faculty, Master in Teaching Program

1-800-426-5596 ext 3223

pnaughton@cityu.edu
Craig Schieber

Director, BA in Education

1-800-426-5596 ext 5414

cschieber@cityu.edu
Eastern Washington University

Department of Education & Human Development

213 Martin Hall, Cheney, WA  99004

Alan Coelho, Interim Dean

FAX  509-359-4822

acoelho@mail.ewu.edu
Joan Dickerson

Co-Chair, Department of Education

FAX  509-359-2899

jdickerson@mail.ewu.edu
Les Portner

Co-Chair, Department of Education

FAX  509-359-2899

lportner@mail.ewu.edu
Gonzaga University

502 East Boone Avenue, Spokane, WA  99258-0001  FAX  509-324-5812

John Sunderland

Interim Dean, School of Education

509-323-6115

sunderland@gonzaga.edu
Sharon Straub

Director, Student Teaching

AD Box 25

509-323-3662

sstraub@soe.gonzaga.edu
Heritage University

3240 Fort Road, Toppenish, WA  98948  FAX  509-865-8629

Karen Garrison

Dean of Education and Psychology

509-865-8652

garrison_k@heritage.edu
Jim Borst

Associate Dean of Education

509-865-8637

borst_j@heritage.edu
Mickie Clise

Chair, Teacher Certification

509-865-8653

clise_m@heritage.edu
Ed Rousculp

Chair, Teacher Certification

509-865-8590

rousculp_e@heritage.edu
Carolyn Mason

Director, Field Placements

509-865-8500

mason_c@heritage.edu
Northwest University

5520 108th Ave NE, P O Box 579, Kirkland, WA  98083-0579  FAX 425-889-6332

Gary Newbill

Dean, School of Education

425-889-5272

gary.newbill@northwestu.edu
Pacific Lutheran University

Tacoma, WA  98447  FAX  253-535-7184

Michael Hillis, Acting Co-Dean

School of Education

253-535-7288

hillismr@plu.edu
Jan Lewis, Acting Co-Dean

School of Education

253-535-7283

lewisjp@plu.edu
Lenny Reisberg

253-535-7280

reisberg@plu.edu
Saint Martin’s University

5300 Pacific Avenue SE, Lacey, WA  98503  FAX  360-438-4486

Joyce Westgard

Dean, Division of Education

360-438-4509 or 4333

westgard@stmartin.edu
Steve Siera

Director, Graduate Programs

360-438-4589

ssiera@stmartin.edu
Seattle Pacific University

3307 3rd Avenue West, Suite 202, Seattle, WA  98119-1950  FAX 206-281-2756

Bill Rowley

Dean, School of Education

206-281-2671

wrowley@spu.edu
Frank Kline

Associate Dean, Teacher Education

206-281-2504

fkline@spu.edu
Dan Bishop

Director, Professional Development

206-281-2593

bishod@spu.edu
Seattle University

PO Box 22200, Seattle, WA  98122-4340

Sue Schmitt

Dean, College of Education

206-296-5758

FAX  206-296-2689

sschmitt@seattleu.edu
Margit McGuire, Director of Teacher Education

College of Education

206-296-5797

Work FAX  206-296-5577

Home FAX  206-720-7147

mmcguire@seattleu.edu
The Evergreen State College

2700 Evergreen Parkway NW, Olympia, WA  98505  FAX 360-866-6794

Sherry Walton

Director, Master in Teaching Program

360-867-6753

waltonsl@evergreen.edu
University of Puget Sound

1500 North Warner CMB 1051, Tacoma, WA  98416-0220  FAX  253-879-3926

Christine Kline

Dean, School of Education

253-879-3377

ckline@ups.edu
Fred Hamel

Director of Field Experiences

School of Education

253-879-3384

fhamel@ups.edu
University of Washington, Bothell

18115 Campus Way NE, Box 358531, Bothell, WA  98011-8246  FAX  425-352-5234

Cherry A. McGee Banks

Interim Director, Education Program

425-352-5336

FAX  206 542-4216

camb@u.washington,edu
Jean Eisele

425-352-5278

jeisele@u.washington.edu
University of Washington, Seattle

College of Education, 222 Miller Hall Box 353600, Seattle, WA  98195

Patricia Wasley

Dean, College of Education

206- 543-5390

FAX 206-685-1713

pwasley@u.washington.edu
Cap Peck

Director of Teacher Education

206-616-1176

FAX 206-221-3296

capeck@u.washington.edu
Karen Harris

Adm. Field Coordinator – Elementary

206-616-3131

FAX 206-221-3296

kharris@u.washington.edu
Jane Kinyoun

Adm. Field Coordinator – Secondary

206-685-8690

FAX 206-221-3296

kinyoun@u.washington.edu
University of Washington, Tacoma

1900 Commerce Street, Box 358435, Tacoma, WA, 98402  FAX  253-692-5612

Ginger MacDonald

Director and Professor, Education Program

253-692-5690

gmac@u.washington.edu
Walla Walla College

204 South College Avenue, College Place, WA  99324-1198  FAX 509-527-2248

Julian Melgosa

Dean, School of Education and Psychology

509-527-2212

melgju@wwc.edu
Washington State University

Box 642114/160 Cleveland Hall, Pullman, WA  99164-2114

Judy Nichols Mitchell

Dean, College of Education

509-335-4853

FAX 509-335-9172

judym@wsu.edu
Cori Mantle-Bromley

Chair, Teaching and Learning 

509-335-5027

FAX 509-335-5046

cmantle@wsu.edu
Linda Chaplin

Director, Teacher Education Student Services

509-335-7357

FAX  509-335-4677

lchaplin@wsu.edu
Christine Sodorff

Director, Field Services

509-335-0925

FAX 509-335-5046

csodorff@wsu.edu
June Canty

Director, Education Programs, Vancouver Campus

360-546-9108

FAX 360-546-9040

canty@vancouver.wsu.edu
Joan Kingrey

Director, Education Programs, Spokane Campus

509-358-7939

FAX 509-358-7933

kingrey@wsu.edu
Nancy Kyle

Director, Education Programs, Tri-Cities Campus

509-372-7215

FAX 509-372-7500

nkyle@tricity.wsu.edu
Western Washington University

Bellingham, WA  98225-9088  FAX  360-650-4845

Stephanie Salzman

Dean, Woodring College of Education

360-650-3319

Stephanie.Salzman@wwu.edu
Michael Henniger

Associate Dean, Woodring College of Education

360-650-3979

Michael.Henniger@wwu.edu
Sheila Fox

Director, University-School Partnerships

360-650-3332

Sheila.Fox@wwu.edu
Whitworth College

300 W. Hawthorne Avenue, Spokane, WA  99251  FAX  509-777-3785

Dennis Sterner

Dean, School of Education MS 0701

509-777-4411

dsterner@whitworth.edu
Ann Teberg

Director, Student Teaching

509-777-4410

ateberg@whitworth.edu
Randall Michaelis

Chair, Department of Teacher Education

509-777-3229

rmichaelis@whitworth.edu
Sharon Mowry

Chair, Department of Graduate Studies in Education

509-777-4393

smowry@whitworth.edu
David Cherry

Director, MIT Program

509-777-4408

dcherry@whitworth.edu
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